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Mytech	è	nata	per	passione
nel 2009: produce valigie ed
accessori	moto	rigorosamente
Made	in	Italy	con	l’aspirazione
di	rappresentare,	in	ogni	suo
prodotto,	il	massimo	livello
qualitativo	possibile.

Mytech was born out of passion in 
2009. Mytech  produces suitcases 
and motorcycle accessories 
strictly “Made in Italy” aiming at 
representing, in all its products, the 
highest quality level in the world.



Mytech	propone	linee	complete	di	valigie	e	bauletti	in	alluminio	rigorosamente	Made	in	italy,	di	
altissima	qualità	ma	con	una	finitura	artigianale.

Mytech offers the highest quality and craftmanship for complete version of aluminum suitcases and
topcases rigorously Made in Italy.

Avendo	alle	spalle	risorse,	tecnologie	e	capacità	produttive	di	altissimo	profilo,	Mytech	può
applicare	alla	propria	gamma	tutto	il	know-how	specifico	della	capogruppo	Meroni	che	ha	60 
anni di storia nel mondo della metalmeccanica.

Based on years of resources, technology and production capabilities, Mytech can apply to its range all the
specific know-how of the Parent Company Meroni which has more than 60 years of history in the 
engineering industry.

I	nostri	prodotti	vengono	sottoposti	costantemente	a	 tutti	 i	 test	possibili	 sia	 su	strada	che	 in	
laboratorio	per	garantire	la	qualità	dei	nostri	prodotti	ed	il	loro	continuo	miglioramento.

Our products are constantly subjected to all possible tests which allow us to guarantee the quality of our 
products and their continuous improvement.

LUGGAGE

4 5



SUPERLEGGERA
Il	 meglio	 senza	 compromessi:	 carbonio	 e	
alluminio	per	un’innovazione	assoluta	nel	campo	
delle valigie da viaggio per moto.

Undoubtedly the best! Carbon + aluminum for an 
stunning innovation in travel suitcases 
for motorcycles.

INNOVATION
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I	motociclisti	veri,	quelli	che	usano	le	valigie	per	centinaia	di	migliaia	
di	 km	 in	 lunghi	 ed	 impegnativi	 viaggi	 sono	 il	 nostro	 riferimento.	
Cosa	 ci	 chiedono?	Valigie più leggere	 a	 parità	 di	 prestazioni.	 Senza	
Compromessi.	

Real motorcyclists, those who use suitcases for hundreds of thousands of 
kilometres on long and challenging journeys are our reference. What do they 
ask of us? Lighter suitcases with the same performance. No Compromise. 

Ecco	perché	Superleggera.	Anni	di	studi	e	ricerche	per	raggiungere	il	
44% in meno di peso.	Con	prestazioni	ancora	superiori	rispetto	al	Top	
del mercato.

This is why Superleggera. Years of study and research to accomplish 44% 
less weight. With even higher performance than the Top of the market.

Carbonio	e	alluminio	accoppiati	
per	 identificare	 una	 nuova	
categoria nel mercato al di 
sopra	di	quelle	oggi	considerate	
Top Premium. 
E’	 l’accoppiamento	 perfetto	
per	 unire	 leggerezza	 e	 rigidità,	
estrema	 resistenza	 e	 durata,	
con	 prestazioni	 meccaniche	
senza	compromessi.	
Il nuovo paradigma del Viaggio 
in Moto.

Carbon and aluminum coupled 
to identify a new category in 
the market above those now 
considered Top Premium.
It is the perfect match to combine 
lightness and rigidity, extreme 
strength and durability, with 
uncompromising mechanical 
performance.
The new paradigm of motorcycle 
travel.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Specifiche Tecniche

Fibra	di	carbonio	a	tre	strati	con	orientamento	in	trasversale	a	45°,		sovrapposte,	
per	orientare	più	filamenti	lungo	le	linee	di	sollecitazioni.	
Verniciatura	di	protezione	UV	trasparente	extra	opaca	graduabile.

Overlapping three-layer carbon fiber with 45 ° transversal orientation to guide more 
filaments along the stress lines.
Graduable extra opaque transparent UV protection coating.

Alluminio:	 rinforzi	 in	 lega	 di	 alluminio-magnesio	 appositamente	 disegnato	 e	
modellato	per	rinforzare	le	caratteristiche	meccaniche	e	la	resistenza	agli	urti	
della	valigia.	Finitura	naturale	spazzolata.

Aluminum: reinforcements in aluminum magnesium alloy  specifically designed and 
molded to reinforce the mechanical characteristics and impact resistance of the 
suitcase. Natural brushed finish.

Profilo:	guarnizione	 in	gomma	annegata	all’interno	del	profilo	 in	carbonio	con	
impermeabilità	 al	 100	%	 in	 qualunque	 condizione	 e	 sollecitazione	 grazie	 alla	
totale	rigidità.

Profile: rubber gasket embedded inside the carbon profile with 100% waterproofing in 
any condition and stress due to the total rigidity of the frame.

Componentistica	e	fissaggi:	acciaio	inox	austenitico	amagnetico	spessore	2	mm.

Components and fixings: 2 mm thick non-magnetic austenitic stainless steel.

and Carbon
Aluminum
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TOP CASE

Plate
Superleggera

Backrest
Superleggera

42 Lt      (400x360 h316 mm)

Bauletto Superleggera

SIDE SUITCASES

Frames	
Superleggera

47-40  Lt      (462 x 285 x 390 mm)

Valigie Laterali Superleggera
Carbon	and	Aluminum Carbon	and	Aluminum

Peso:	
Valigia	dritta	3,9 kg
Valigia	scaricata	3,8 kg
Sia	la	valigia	che	il	bauletto	hanno	l’apertura	a	ribalta	da	entrambi	i	
lati	con	coperchio	asportabile.

Weight:
Straight: 3.9 kg
Discharge: 3.8 kg 
Both suitcase and top case have the flap opening on both sides with 
removable lid.

Carico	massimo	a	valigia	8kg	a	130km/h.

Maximum load to be used: 8 kg at 130 km/h.

Peso:	
Bauletto	3,7 kg
Sia	valigia	che	il	bauletto	hanno	l’apertura	a	ribalta	da	entrambi	i	lati	
con	coperchio	asportabile.

Weight:
Top case 3,7 kg
Both suitcase and top case have the flap opening on both sides with 
removable lid.

carico	massimo	bauletto	5kg	a	130km/h.

Maximum load to be used: 5 kg at 130km/h.
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Bauletto	/	Top	Case	
44 Lt - 58 Lt 

Valigie	/	Suitcases	
41 | 48 Lt - 32 | 39 Lt

La	linea	Model-X	ti	permette	un	look	più	aggressivo	abbinabile	al	colore	della	tua	moto.	Un	domani,	
quando	vorrai	cambiare	moto,	ti	basterà	cambiare	solo	il	colore	degli	angolari.

The Model-X line allows you a more aggressive look matched to the color of your bike. One day, when you 
want to change bike, just change the color of the corners.

corners colours 
body colours
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Realizzata	completamente	in	alluminio	verniciato,	nera	o	grigia	con
angolari	personalizzabili	e	profilo	a	doppia	guarnizione.	Il	Fondo	ed	il
coperchio	vengono	stampati	ed	imbutiti	in	un	pezzo	unico,	il	corpo	invece	
è	fissato	con	ribattini	in	acciaio	inox	per	rendendolo	perfettamente
a	tenuta	d’acqua.	Le	valigie	sono	anodizzate	per	consentire	maggior
tenuta	agli	eventi	atmosferici	e	agli	urti.

It is entirely made from black or gray aluminum with double gasket profile.
The bottom and lid are molded and drawn in a single piece, while the body is
fixed with stainless steel rivets to make it perfectly watertight. The cases are
anodized to allow greater resistance to atmospheric events and impacts.

Disponibile	in	due	misure	grandi	e	piccole.
Personalizzazione:	gli	angolari	da	applicare	sulla	valigia	 li	scegli	tu	tra	
nero,	arancione,	rosso	e	blu.

Dimensions: Available in two size big and small.
Customization: you can choose the corners to be applied on the suitcase
among black, orange, red and blue.

Sgancio	rapido:	il	fissaggio	avviene	tramite	sgancio	rapido	con	push
block	e	necessita	del	telaietto	mytech	per	il	fissaggio.

Quick release: the fixing takes place through a quick release with push 
block and requires our Mytech frame for fixing.

Apertura	Valigia:	avendo	da	entrambi	i	lati	la	cerniera	consente
l’apertura	a	ribalta	da	uno	dei	due	lati	con	opzione	di	poter	rimuovere
completamente il coperchio.

Suitcase Opening: having the hinge on both sides, it allows the flap opening
from one of the two sides with the option of entirely removing the lid.

Frames	Model-X

41-48  Lt     (481.5 x 289 x 391.3 mm)
32-39 Lt      (481.5 x 245 x 391.3 mm)

Valigie Laterali Model-X

SIDE SUITCASES

Utile	per	appendere	il	tuo	casco.
Useful for hanging your helmet.

BodyCorners
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Plate
Model-X

Backrest
Model-X

44 Lt      (405 x 395 x h310 mm)
58 Lt      (535 x 395 x h310 mm)

Bauletto Model-X

TOP CASE

Realizzato	completamente	in	alluminio	verniciato	nero	o	grigio	con
angolari	personalizzabili	e	profilo	a	doppia	guarnizione.

It is entirely made from black or gray aluminum with double gasket profile.

Disponibile	in	due	versioni:	44	litri	(un	casco	integrale)	o	58	litri	(due
caschi	integrali)

Available in two versions: 44 liters (one full-face helmet) or 58 liters (two 
fullface helmets)

Personalizzazione:	il	colore	degli	angolari	da	applicare	sul	bauletto	a
scelta	tra	nero,	arancione,	rosso	e	blu.	Se	cambi	la	moto,	cambi	soli	gli
angolari	ed	il	gioco	è	fatto.

Customization: you can choose the color of the corner pieces to be applied on
the top box from black, orange, red and blue. If you change the bike, you only
change the corner pieces and that’s it.

Sgancio	 rapido:	 Il	 fissaggio	 avviene	 tramite	 sgancio	 rapido	 con	 push	 block	 e	
necessita
della	piastra	mytech	per	il	fissaggio.

Quick release: The fixing is done through a quick release with push block and requires 
our Mytech plate for fixing.

Apertura	bauletto:	apertura	frontale

Top case opening: front opening

Al	bauletto	potrà	essere	applicato	un	comodissimo	schienalino	in	pelle.

A very comfortable leather backrest can be applied to the topcase.

Helmet 
cable

BodyCorners
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body colours

Bauletto	/	Top	Case	
44 Lt - 58 Lt 

Valigie	/	Suitcases	
41 | 48 Lt - 32 | 39 Lt

Mytech	presenta	la	nuova	finitura	Model-x	raw	,	per	motociclisti	veri,	una	versione	senza	filtri	per	
esaltare	le	qualità	dell’alluminio,	delle	lavorazioni	e	del	prodotto	artigianale.	
Realizzata	interamente	in	alluminio	naturale,	variante	con	sgancio	rapido.

Mytech presents the new Model-x raw finish, for real bikers, version without filters to enhance the quality 
of aluminum, processing and craftsmanship. 
Made entirely of natural aluminum variant with quick release.

corners’ colours corners colours 
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La	nuova	versione	Raw	è	completamente	in	alluminio	con	profilo
a	doppia	guarnizione.	Il	fondo	ed	il	coperchio	vengono	stampati
ed	imbutiti	in	un	pezzo	unico,	il	corpo	invece	è	fissato	con	ribattini	in
acciaio	inox	per	rendendolo	perfettamente	a	tenuta	d’acqua.

The new Raw version is completely in aluminum with a double gasket profile.
The bottom and the lid are molded and drawn in a single piece, while the
body is fixed with stainless steel rivets to make it perfectly watertight. 

La	valigia	è	priva	di	trattamento	per	gli	amanti	dell’alluminio	“senza
filtri”.	E’	disponibile	nella	versione	grande	o	piccola.	
Il	fissaggio	avviene	tramite	sgancio	rapido	con	push	block.
La	 valigia	 Model-	 x	 per	 essere	 agganciato	 alla	 moto	 necessita	 del	
telaietto	mytech.

The case has no treatment for aluminum lovers “without filters”. Available 
in small or big versions. The fixing is done by quick release with push block. 
The Model-x suitcase needs the mytech subframe to be attached to the bike.

Bauletto	 completamente	 in	 alluminio	 con	 doppia	 guarnizione	 per	
garantire	massima	impermeabilità.

Topcase completely made of aluminum with double seal to ensure maximum 
water resistance.

Disponibile	in	due	versioni:	44	litri	(un	casco	integrale)	e	58	litri
(due	integrali).
Il	fissaggio	avviene	tramite	sgancio	rapido	con	push	block.		Il	bauletto	
Model-	 x	 per	 essere	 agganciato	 alla	 moto	 necessita	 della	 piastra	
mytech.

Available in two versions: 44 liters (one full-face helmet) and 58 liters
(two full-face helmets).
The fixing is via quick release with push block.  The Model-x top case needs 
our Mytech plate to be hooked to the motorbike.

Plate
Model-X

Helmet 
cable

Backrest
Model-XFrames	Model-X

41-48  Lt     (481.5 x 289 x 391.3 mm)
32-39 Lt      (481.5 x 245 x 391.3 mm)

44 Lt      (405 x 395 x h310 mm)
58 Lt      (535 x 395 x h310 mm)

Valigie Laterali Model-X Raw Bauletto Model-X Raw

SIDE SUITCASES TOP CASE
Raw Raw
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Bauletto	/	Top	Case	
44 Lt - 58 Lt 

Valigie	/	Suitcases	
41 | 48 Lt 

Modello	specifico	per	BMW	GS	ADVENTURE	montato	direttamente	sui	telai	originali.	Disponibile	
a	sgancio	rapido	in	due	colorazioni:	Alluminio	grezzo	e	nero.

Specific model for BMW GS ADVENTURE mounted directly on the original frames. Available with quick 
release feature in two colors: raw aluminum and black.

GSA corners colours 
body colours
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La	nuova	versione	GSA	monta	sui	telai	originali	BMW	GS	ADVENTURE	
ed	è	a	sgancio	rapido.	Il	sistema	di	aggancio	funziona	tramite	una	leva	
posizionata	nella	parte	posteriore	della	valigia	ed	un	perno	che	dovrà	
essere	ruotato	per	¼	di	giro	posizionato	all’interno	della	valigia.	

The new GSA version mounts on the original BMW GS ADVENTURE frames 
and has quick release feature. The coupling system works by means of a 
lever positioned in the back of the suitcase and a pin that must be rotated 
for ¼ of a turn positioned inside the suitcase.

Il	sistema	è	realizzato	in	acciaio	inox	e	allumino	da	4	mm.	

The system is made of stainless steel and 4 mm thick aluminum. 

La	 nuova	 versione	 GSA	 monta	 sulla	 piastra	 originale	 BMW	 GS	
ADVENTURE	ed	è	a	sgancio	rapido.		Il	sistema	di	aggancio	funziona	
tramite	una	leva	posizionata	nella	parte	inferiore	del	bauletto	ed	un	
perno	 che	 dovrà	 essere	 ruotato	 per	 ¼	 di	 giro	 sempre	 posizionato	
all’interno.

The new GSA version mounts on the original BMW GS ADVENTURE plate 
and has quick release feature. The coupling system works by means of a 
lever positioned in the lower part of the case and a pin that must be rotated 
for ¼ of a turn, always positioned inside.

Il	sistema	è	realizzato	in	acciaio	inox	e	allumino	spesso	4	mm.	Tra	le	
staffe	 e	 la	 piastra	 abbiamo	 inserito	 quattro	 gommini	 per	 eliminare	
quelle	vibrazioni	che	si	andrebbero	a	verificare	in	off-road.

The system is made of stainless steel and 4 mm thick aluminum. Between 
the brackets and the plate we have inserted four rubber pads to eliminate 
vibrations in off-road.

Helmet 
cable

Backrest
Model-X

41-48  Lt     (481.5 x 289 x 391.3 mm) 44 Lt      (405 x 395 x h310 mm)
58 Lt      (535 x 395 x h310 mm)

Valigie Laterali Model-X GSA Bauletto Model-X GSA

SIDE SUITCASES TOP CASE
Body Body

For	original	BMW	GS	
ADVENTURE	frames

For	original	BMW	GS	
ADVENTURE	plate

Corners Corners
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Bauletto	/	Top Case 
33 Lt - 41 Lt - 55 Lt

Valigie	/	Suitcases 
41 | 47 Lt - 33 | 39 Lt

La	linea	Raid	:	la	prima	linea	del	mondo	Mytech,	un	must	have	tutto	alluminio,	una	garanzia.	La	linea	
Raid	è	interamente	in	alluminio	compresi	gli	angolari	ed	è	verniciata	a	polvere	per	garantire	resistenza	
a	graffi	e	corrosione.	Le	nostre	valigie	sono	saldate	internamente	per	garantire	l’impermeabilità.

The Raid model: the first of Mytech world, a must have all aluminum, a guarantee. The Raid is entirely made
from aluminum including the corners and it is powder coated to provide resistance to scratches and corrosion.

body colours
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Disponibili	in	due	versioni:	Nera	con	angolari	grigi	e	grigia	con	angolari	
neri.	In	tutte	le	valigie	entra	un	casco	integrale.

Available in two versions: Black with gray corners and gray with black 
corners. A full-face helmet fits into all Raid suitcases.

Sgancio:	Disponibile	valigia	con	sgancio	rapido	e	sgancio	fisso	a	scelta.

Release: Suitcase with quick release and fixed release option available.

Le	valigie	laterali	necessitano	in	ogni	caso	dei	telai	di	fissaggio	Mytech	
o	del	telaietto	originale	bmw	r	1200	gs	adventure.

The side cases require our Mytech fixing frames or the original BMW R 
1200 GS Adventure subframe.

Disponibili	in	due	versioni:	Nero	con	angolari	grigi	e	grigio	con	angolari	
neri. 
Dimensioni:	33	litri	(un	casco	integrale),	44	litri	(un	casco	integrale)	e	
58	litri	(due	caschi	integrali).

Available in two versions: Black with gray corners and gray with black 
corners. 
Dimensions: 33 liters (one full-face helmet), 44 liters (one full-face helmet) 
and 58 liters (two full-face helmets).

Sgancio:	fisso.	

Release: fixed. 

Il bauletto necessita in ogni caso della piastra di fissaggio Mytech.

Top case requires the Mytech fixing plate.

Plate
Raid

Backrest
RaidFrames	Raid

41-47  Lt    (468 x 270 x 400 mm)
33-39 Lt     (468 x 235 x 380 mm)

33 Lt      (320 x 380 x h300 mm)
41 Lt      (350 x 420 x h300 mm)
55 Lt      (300 x 520 x h380 mm)

Valigie Laterali Raid Bauletto Raid

Tank and tank 
holder

SIDE SUITCASES TOP CASE

Helmet 
cable

Body
Body
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Bauletto	/	Top Case 
60 Lt

Con	60	 litri	 di	 capienza	questo	è	 il	 bauletto	più	grande	 tra	 le	 linee	
mytech	per	chi	vuole	viaggiare	in	comodità.	
Composto	 da	 fondo	 e	 corpo	 in	 alluminio	 verniciato	 a	 polvere	 e	 il	
coperchio	in	abs.

With	 60	 liters	 of	 capacity	 this	 is	 the	 largest	 top	 case	 among	 our	
Mytech	lines	for	those	who	want	to	travel	in	comfort.
Made	100%	in	powder-coated	aluminum	and	the	lid	in	ABS.

Disponibile	solo	nel	colore	nero	a	sgancio	fisso.	
Necessita	della	piastra	mytech	per	essere	fissato	alla	moto.

It	is	only	available	in	black	with	fixed	release.
It	needs	our	Mytech	plate	to	be	hooked	to	the	bike

Plate
Light

Backrest
Light

Bauletto LightLIGHT
TOP CASE

body color

Helmet 
cable

60 Lt      (380 x 520x h300 mm)

Body
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Comode	borse	per	valigie	laterali	e	bauletti,	borse	esterne	impermeabili	e	marsupi.	Questi	sono	
alcuni	dei	prodotti	disponibili	tra	le	borse	morbide	mytech.	

Convenient bags for side cases and top cases, waterproof outer bags and fanny packs. These are some of 
the products available in mytech soft bags.

Piccole	valigie	dedicate	agli	amanti	delle	Triumph	Bonneville	e	Scrambler	per	dare	un	tocco	
di	stile	alle	tue	gite	fuori	porta.	Corpo	in	alluminio	verniciato	a	polvere,	coperchio	in	alluminio	
e	cerniera	in	acciaio	burattato.	Lo	smart	tank	per	essere	fissato	alla	Triumph	necessita	del	
telaietto	Mytech.

Small suitcases dedicated to Triumph Bonneville and Scrambler lovers to give a touch of style to 
your outings. Powder coated aluminum body, aluminum lid and tumbled steel hinge.
The smart tank needs our Mytech subframe to be hooked to the Triumph.

SMART  TANKSOFT BAGS

7,5	Lt	/	12	Lt

inner bag side suitcases
for Model-x // Superleggera

inner bag side suitcases 
for Raid

inner bag  top case for Raid
// expandable 33 to 55 Lt 

inner bag top case
for Model-x // Superleggera

outer bag side suitcases
 15 Lt // Universal

Model-x quick release 
carrier plate
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TOOL CASE

3,2	Lt	/	2,3	Lt

L’accessorio	 più	 amato	 dai	 motociclisti.	 Nato	 per	 alloggiarvi	 attrezzi	 necessari	 in	 caso	 di	
guasto,medicinali	 ,	guanti	o	per	riporvi	documenti.	 Il	 tool	case	è	saldato	 internamente	e	ha	al	
suo	interno	una	guarnizione	per	renderlo	impermeabile.	Questo	Tool	Case	per	essere	installato	
necessita	deitelaietti	laterali	Mytech.	Disponibile	in	nero	o	grigio	verniciato	a	polvere.

The most lovely accessories for the motorcycle. Born to house tools needed in case of breakdown, 
medicines, gloves or to store documents. The tool case is internally welded and has a seal inside to make 
it waterproof. This Tool Case requires our Mytech side frames to be installed. Available in black or powder 
coated gray.

Handle	 Box	 è	 la	 semplice	 ed	 efficace	 soluzione	
sul	 manubrio	 per	 contenere	 piccoli	 oggetti	
come	 cellulare,	 telepass,	 portafoglio,	 monete,	
caricabatterie,	occhiali	o	altro,	sempre	facilmente	
raggiungibili.

Handle Box is the simple and effective solution on the 
handlebar to contain small objects like cell phone, 
telepass, wallet, coins, charger, glasses or other, always 
easily reachable.

mm.	160x105x60
mm.	205x100x60

TOOL CASE HANDLE BOX
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In	caso	di	uso	in	fuoristrada	o	per	proteggere	da	scheggiature	da	pietrisco	e	cadute,	le	nostre
protezioni	offrono	sicurezza	aggiuntiva	al	conducente	o	ai	componenti	importanti	della	moto.	
Proponiamo	 una	 vasta	 gamma	 di	 protezioni	 in	 alluminio	 anodizzato	 disponibile	 in	 diverse	
colorazioni	per	più di 80 modelli di moto.

In the case of off-road use or to protect against stone and falls, our protections offer additional safety 
to the driver or important components of the motorcycle. We offer a wide range of anodized aluminum 
protectors available in different colors for more than 80 models of motorcycles.

PROTECTIONS
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Le	 nostre	 protezioni	 sono	
progettate	 e	 prodotte	 in	 Italia,	
disegnate	specificatamente	per	
ogni	modello	di	moto	–	questo
garantisce	perfetta	adattabilità
e	facile	montaggio.

Our protections are designed 
and produced in Italy, designed 
specifically for each motorcycle 
model - this guarantees perfect 
adaptability and easy mounting.

Ne	citiamo	solo	alcune:
Piastra	allargamento	cavalletto
Protezione	per	serbatoio	olio
Serbatoio	freno
Corpo	farfallato
Pompa	freno
per	potenziometro
Pompa	freno
Cardano
Radiatore
Dissipatore
Maschera	faro
Sensore	abs
Catena 
Paramotore

We only mention some protections:
Stand enlargement plate
Oil tank Protection
Brake reservoir
Throttle body
Brake pump
Potentiometer
Brake pump
Cardan
Radiator
Heatsink
Headlight mask
Abs sensor
Paramotor
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MOTORCYCLE TROLLEY

Carrello	accostamoto,	la	soluzione	migliore	per	spostare	la	tua	moto	con	facilità.	
Dotato	di	quattro	ruote	di	cui	due	con	fermo,	per	facilitare	gli	spostamenti	della	moto	nel	tuo	
garage	e	per	bloccarne	 lo	 spostamento	una	volta	 riposta	nello	 spazio	prescelto.	Realizzato	 in	
acciaio	spessore	6	mm,	verniciato	nero.	

Side-by-side trolley, the best solution to move your bike with ease. 
Equipped with four wheels, two of them with stop, to facilitate the movement of the motorcycle in your 
garage and to block its movement once placed in the chosen space. Made of 6 mm thick steel, painted 
black.

MOTORCYCLE
DOLLY
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